Contact Details
Chris Clegg 		Practice Education Facilitator, Pennine Care NHS Trust
(Chair)			c.clegg@nhs.net 		0161 716 2809

Gill Pilkington		Placement Development Manager, North West Placement 
(Deputy Chair) 	Development Network
	gill.pilkington@nhs.net		0161 475 0629

[bookmark: _GoBack]Angelina Chadwick	Lecturer in Mental Health, University of Salford
			a.l.chadwick@salford.ac.uk 	0161 295 7121

Ann Jewell		Practice Education Facilitator, Pennine Care NHS Trust
			ann.jewell@nhs.net 		0161 716 2807

Sandra Lloyd-JohnsonPractice Education Facilitator, Pennine Acute NHS Trust
			sandra.Lloyd-Johnson@pat.nhs.uk  0161 656 1042

Lynn O’Riley		Work Based Education Facilitator, WBEF North West Network
			l.oreilly@nhs.net 		0161 291 5927

Wendy Sutton	Placement Development Manager, North West Placement Development Network		
Wendy.sutton@uhsm.nhs.uk 	0161 475 0667



